
Medical Response:

Trauma Response:

Public Assistance Response:

Fire Stand-By Response:

AMA:

Liberty Township Response:

Village of Custar Response:

Village of Milton Center Response:

Village of Weston Response:

Out of District Response:

Milton Township Response:

Weston Township Response:

203

75

39

53

143

104

7

46

124

8

32

49

Weston Emergency Medical Services
Response Report 

370 as of December 31, 2022

Transports: 227

January:

February:

March:

April:

May:

June:

38

17

24

43

26

39

July:

August:

September:

October:

November:

December:

35

30

25

29

25

39

   38

   55

   79

 122

 148

 187

 222

 252

 277

 306

 331

 370

Month Year Month Year

/

43

Non-Transports:


