## Weston Emergency Medical Services Response Report

## 370 as of December 31, 2022

7	Village of Custar Response:		Medical Response:	
46	Village of Milton Center Response:	75	Trauma Response:	
124	Village of Weston Response:	Fire Stand-By Response: 53 Village of Weston Respo		
104	Liberty Township Response:	39	Public Assistance Response:	
32	Milton Township Response:	227	Transports:	
49	Weston Township Response:	143	Non-Transports:	
8	Out of District Response:	43	AMA:	

	Month	Year		Month	Year
January:	38	38	July:	35	222
February:	17	55	August:	30	252
March:	24	79	September:	25	277
April:	43	122	October:	29	306
May:	26	148	November:	25	331
June:	39	187	December:	39	370